BlSSELL Original & Replacement

CLEANVIEW Il BAGLESS 3576, 3576-1, 3576-2, 3576-6,
3576-C, 3576-H, 3576-M 3576-U

PARTS WITHOUT KEY NUMBERS
ARE NOT CURRENTLY
AVAILABLE FROM BISSELL.
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PART MO
B-203-1074
NLA
B-203-2080
B-203-6658

B-203-H43
B-203-1028
B-203-1160
B-203-1250
B-203-1182
B-203-1163
B-203-1152
B-203-1245
B-203-1180
B-203-1154
B-203-10&7

B-203-1035
B-320TE
BR-1&50
B-203-10548
B-203-1244
B-203-1007
B-203-1247
NL&
B-203-1214
B-203-1214
B-203-2211
B-203-1247
B-203-1107
B-203-1240

Original & Replacement BlSSELL

CLEANVIEW Il BAGLESS 3576, 3576-1, 3576-2, 3576-6,

DESD FIFTHIH

Upper Handle Ass'y - Black 3578, 3576-H
Uppar Handle Ass'y - Blue 35761

Upper Handle Ass'y - Aed Metallic 3576-2
Upper Handle Ass'y WiTurbo Brush Holder
Black 3578-8, 3578-C

Uppar Handle Ass'y - Porsche Hed 3578-U
Hosa Hanger

Cyclone Ass'y

Diart Cup

Foam Filtar Cover Style 9 & 10

Dart Cup Filtar HEFA

Filter Cug

Lever Filter

Lock 'M Seal Lewar

Cord Relaasa

Power Cord 35

Rocker Swiich

Exhaust Filtar - HEFA

Exhaust Filter- HEPA

Exhaust Filter Grill

HazdBght Lens

Lamp 120V Bafore Senal #5084

Lamp 12V After Serial 205088

'Wire Hamess - Thermo

Muotor Gushion - Large

Muotor Before Sarial #5083

Motor After Sedal #5089

Motor Support

Muotor Gushion - Small

Casa Drum Ass'y
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PART M.

B-203-2065
B-203-2547
B-203-2037
B-203-2548
B-203-2110

B-203-2062
B-203-133
M/A
B-303-1222
B-303-0052
B-203-1H 5
B-203-1085
B-203-1244
B-303-1195
B-203-1185
B-32074
BR-1007
B-303-1240
B-203-1084
B-203-1063
B-303-1090
B-2303-1227

HLA = Hao Lomger Available

M/A = Not Availabla

3576-C, 3576-H, 3576-U

CESTRIFTION

Wheal Cap - Black

Axla

Raar Whesl

E-Ring

Top Cower Black 3576, 35768,
3576-C, 3576-H

Top Cower Blus 35761

Top Cover Red Matalic 3576-2
Top Cowver Porsche Red 3576-U
Meck Brush

Handle Aedease Pedal

Rollar Ass'y Wikada

Height Adjestment Knob
Bumper

Brushroll

Botiom Plate

Balt Style 7.0 & 10 2 Pk

Balt Style T, 8 & 10

Hose Ass'y

Extenszion Wand

Crawica Tool

Diest Brush Combao Tool

Turb Brush
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